
Bad Ischl Katrinberglauf (2000-07-02) 
Berglauf - 4,5km 
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______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Rang  Stnr  Name                            Jg  Verein/Ort            Bcup  NAT  Klasse  Kl-R  Brutto/Rg.         Netto       
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
   1     1  Schmuck Helmut                  63  LCC Wien                    AUT  M-30       1  0:32:51/1.         0:32:50     
   2     2  Schatz Peter                    58  LAC  Wolfsberg              AUT  M-40       1  0:33:18/2.         0:33:16     
   3     4  Bl ha Jan                       71  Brloh                       TCH  MH         1  0:34:02/3.         0:33:59     
   4   171  Kogler Hans                     69  LSV 90 Kitzbühl             AUT  M-30       2  0:34:41/4.         0:34:40     
   5   149  Engl Franz                      66  Union Volksbank Gmun    67  AUT  M-30       3  0:36:05/5.         0:36:05     
   6   146  Plechinger Jürgen               70  Plechiïs Training           AUT  M-30       4  0:36:30/6.         0:36:29     
   7     5  Ellmauer Franz                  74  LG St. Wolfgang             AUT  MH         2  0:36:53/7.         0:36:51     
   8   153  Mandl Alfred                    74  HSV  Salzburg               AUT  MH         3  0:37:16/8.         0:37:13     
   9    91  Hödlmoser Martin                65  LG St. Wolfgang             AUT  M-30       5  0:37:57/9.         0:37:51     
  10    26  Kienast Andreas                 62  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-30       6  0:38:01/10.        0:37:59     
  11    42  Sonnberger Gregor               80  Sportunion Bad Leonf        AUT  MH         4  0:38:22/11.        0:38:20     
  12   200  Langegger Jürgen                77  LAC Kappel                  AUT  MH         5  0:38:24/12.        0:38:24     
  13   109  Riederer Willi                  69  LC  Ebensee                 AUT  M-30       7  0:38:58/14.        0:38:54     
  14    57  Wachter Josef                   68  LG Raiffeisen Telfs     65  AUT  M-30       8  0:38:56/13.        0:38:54     
  15   148  Rauch Manfred                   59  LG  Pletzer Hopfgart        AUT  M-40       2  0:39:05/15.        0:39:03     
  16   130  Freimüller Matthias             82  LCAV Doubrava          541  AUT  M-19       1  0:39:12/16.        0:39:10     
  17   176  Hones Johann                    57  LG-AU Pregarten             AUT  M-40       3  0:39:31/17.        0:39:31     
  18   131  Peterseil Gerald                79  LCAV  Doubrava              AUT  MH         6  0:39:39/18.        0:39:37     
  19   110  Seidl Walter                    63  LC Aufi &Owi            79  AUT  M-30       9  0:39:45/19.        0:39:38     
  20     3  Rust Elisabeth                  58  Post SV Graz                AUT  W-40       1  0:39:48/20.        0:39:48     
  21   172  Laimer Josef                    75  Strobl                      AUT  MH         7  0:40:43/21.        0:40:36     
  22    62  Luger Clemens                   83  PSV Linz                    AUT  M-17       1  0:40:49/22.        0:40:45     
  23   151  Pfurtscheller Georg             63  Halli Galli Neustift   319  AUT  M-30      10  0:40:59/23.        0:40:52     
  24   178  Hofegger Leopold                61  Turn Verein Scheibbs        AUT  M-30      11  0:41:09/24.        0:41:06     
  25   144  Hones Josef                     54  LGAU  Pregarten             AUT  M-40       4  0:41:24/25.        0:41:24     
  26    61  Zahlbruckner Markus             68  Linz                        AUT  M-30      12  0:41:32/26.        0:41:28     
  27    69  Wörndl Gerhard                  65  ASV Red Bull Sport E        AUT  M-30      13  0:41:36/27.        0:41:35     
  28   190  Gruber Thomas                   74  Bad Ischl                   AUT  MH         8  0:41:50/28.        0:41:43     
  29   111  Stüger Christian                75  Power Mountain Aktiv        AUT  MH         9  0:41:55/29.        0:41:54     
  30   133  Reiter Manfred                  76  Laufsport Obdach            AUT  MH        10  0:42:12/30.        0:42:03     



  31   156  Baumgartner Gerhard             65  Straden                     AUT  M-30      14  0:42:15/31.        0:42:05     
  32    79  Fischbacher Andreas             73  Rohrmoos Untertal           AUT  MH        11  0:42:29/32.        0:42:24     
  33    87  Haas Josef                      66  LG WSV St.Wolfgang          AUT  M-30      15  0:42:32/33.        0:42:25     
  34    27  Wild Alois                      54  TSV Mattighofen        281  AUT  M-40       5  0:43:07/34.        0:43:04     
  35    30  Barnickel Dieter                55  TS Lichtenfels         427  GER  M-40       6  0:43:14/35.        0:43:10     
  36   143  Tritscher Sepp                  68  Ramsau am Dachstein         AUT  M-30      16  0:43:21/37.        0:43:14     
  37   120  Oberauer Peter                  74  BRD Annaberg                AUT  MH        12  0:43:21/36.        0:43:16     
  38   107  Feistel Werner                  64  LCAV  Doubrava              AUT  M-30      17  0:43:33/39.        0:43:18     
  39    48  Edlinger Josef                  67  USC Abersee                 AUT  M-30      18  0:43:30/38.        0:43:28     
  40    70  Lichtenegger Siegfried          63  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-30      19  0:43:33/40.        0:43:28     
  41    23  Gantioler Fritz                 51  SC Weyregg                  AUT  M-40       7  0:43:35/41.        0:43:33     
  42   132  Reiter Johann                   50  Laufsport Obdach            AUT  M-50       1  0:43:44/42.        0:43:37     
  43   193  Beiwl Benjamin                  83  Union VB Gmunden            AUT  M-17       2  0:44:01/44.        0:43:52     
  44   140  Riedlmair Herbert               73  Sport Lichtenegger          AUT  MH        13  0:44:07/46.        0:43:53     
  45   197  Stelzmüller Sabine              62  ALC Wels                    AUT  W-30       1  0:44:00/43.        0:43:58     
  46   112  Blohberger Thomas               65  Aigen Voglhub               AUT  M-30      20  0:44:10/47.        0:44:00     
  47   161  Zingl Wolfgang                  71  OLC Tyrolia Wienerwa        AUT  MH        14  0:44:03/45.        0:44:01     
  48   183  Grafinger Andreas               70  Obermeis                    AUT  M-30      21  0:44:19/48.        0:44:19     
  49   115  Debettin Helmut                 52  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-40       8  0:44:32/49.        0:44:21     
  50   180  Dornasser Johann                45  LCT Zillertal               AUT  M-50       2  0:44:53/50.        0:44:48     
  51   169  Sonnberger Lukas                79  Union Bad Leonfeldn         AUT  MH        15  0:44:55/52.        0:44:48     
  52   124  Emberger Josef                  50  LG Pletzer Hopfgarte        AUT  M-50       3  0:44:54/51.        0:44:49     
  53    14  Lichtenegger Andreas            62  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-30      22  0:45:05/54.        0:44:53     
  54    10  Siegl Thomas                    62  LC Ebensee                  AUT  M-30      23  0:44:58/53.        0:44:55     
  55    94  Hanl Franz                      61  LG Au Pregarten             AUT  M-30      24  0:45:11/56.        0:45:04     
  56    80  Lemmerer Herbert                72  Bad Ischl                   AUT  MH        16  0:45:08/55.        0:45:04     
  57    13  Trompeter Otto                  56  Neuzeug                     AUT  M-40       9  0:45:20/57.        0:45:12     
  58   137  Kieneswenger Hannes             56  Sport Lichtenegger          AUT  M-40      10  0:45:28/58.        0:45:21     
  59   118  Laimer-Königsmaier Bernhard     68  Nurmisïs Enkel              AUT  M-30      25  0:45:39/59.        0:45:35     
  60   105  Volderauer Hans                 45  SV Schlickeralm             AUT  M-50       4  0:45:50/62.        0:45:36     
  61   155  Kroiss Margarethe               66  ASV  Salzburg               AUT  W-30       2  0:45:44/60.        0:45:40     
  62   185  Pilz Herbert                    73  Rsc Bad Goisern             AUT  MH        17  0:45:54/63.        0:45:42     
  63   125  Hatzl Ferdinand                 66  LG Raiffeisen TELFS    419  AUT  M-30      26  0:45:48/61.        0:45:48     
  64    83  Weber Johann                    38  LCAV  Doubrava              AUT  M-60       1  0:46:03/64.        0:45:57     
  65    24  Ortner Michael                  60  Tragwein                    AUT  M-40      11  0:46:12/65.        0:46:00     
  66   123  Emberger Maria                  54  LG Pletzer Hofgarten   191  AUT  W-40       2  0:46:17/66.        0:46:14     
  67   154  Gruber Peter                    63  Alpenverein St. Gilg  1610  AUT  M-30      27  0:46:23/67.        0:46:19     
  68   135  Hocker Robert                   67  Sport Lichtenegger          AUT  M-30      28  0:46:46/68.        0:46:37     
  69   167  Reiner Hans                     67  LC Dachstein T              AUT  M-30      29  0:46:54/69.        0:46:46     
  70    93  Monz Franz                      64  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-30      30  0:47:08/70.        0:47:01     
  71    37  Wagner Wilhelm                  67  LC Caf‚ Haferl              AUT  M-30      31  0:47:14/71.        0:47:01     
  72   114  Gaisberger Alex                 76  Bad Goisern                 AUT  MH        18  0:47:18/73.        0:47:06     
  73   138  Besendorfer Christian           72  Sport Lichtenegger          AUT  MH        19  0:47:18/72.        0:47:08     



  74   198  Amon Christian                  69  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-30      32  0:47:35/74.        0:47:26     
  75   165  Mennel Sepp                     62  Svc Kleinwalsertal          AUT  M-30      33  0:47:49/75.        0:47:45     
  76   213  Schiffer Michael                66  Katsch                      AUT  M-30      34  0:48:20/77.        0:47:57     
  77   184  Stimitzer Heimo                 67  Sport Lichtenegger          AUT  M-30      35  0:48:23/78.        0:48:08     
  78    15  Loidl Felix                     52  SSV Traunkirchen            AUT  M-40      12  0:48:18/76.        0:48:11     
  79   102  Lehner Franz                    58  Lg  Altensan                AUT  M-40      13  0:48:30/79.        0:48:15     
  80   170  Unterkircher Ambros             35  USV Heilignblut             AUT  M-60       2  0:48:37/80.        0:48:25     
  81    47  Loidl Walter                    58  BAd Ischl                   AUT  M-40      14  0:48:46/81.        0:48:36     
  82    68  Loidl Franz                     59  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-40      15  0:49:21/84.        0:48:58     
  83   136  Lichtenegger Franz              56  Sport Lichtenegger          AUT  M-40      16  0:49:08/82.        0:49:01     
  84    44  Sonnberger Gottfried            52  Sportunion Bad Leonf        AUT  M-40      17  0:49:16/83.        0:49:11     
  85   173  Promberger Alois                40  Union Ebensee               AUT  M-60       3  0:49:35/85.        0:49:26     
  86    67  Lettner Friedrich               47  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-50       5  0:49:37/86.        0:49:30     
  87    60  Pflaum Heinrich, Mag.           68  Linz                        AUT  M-30      36  0:49:56/89.        0:49:36     
  88   104  Kotz Peter                      84  TSG  Ehingen           443  GER  M-17       3  0:49:40/87.        0:49:38     
  89   163  Trippacher Roswitha             54  LC Ebensee                  AUT  W-40       3  0:49:51/88.        0:49:51     
  90   158  Zauner Alois                    80  Eggerding                   AUT  MH        20  0:50:08/90.        0:50:00     
  91    84  Gschwandtner Thomas             68  Hallstatt                   AUT  M-30      37  0:50:21/91.        0:50:06     
  92    34  Lindenbauer Robert              64  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-30      38  0:50:23/92.        0:50:09     
  93   142  Einberger Matthias              72  Sport Lichtenegger          AUT  MH        21  0:50:25/94.        0:50:11     
  94    64  Katz Gerald                     60  Lieboch                     AUT  M-40      18  0:50:29/95.        0:50:19     
  95    49  Edlinger Marion                 70  USC Abersee                 AUT  W-30       3  0:50:25/93.        0:50:20     
  96   159  Zauner Mario                    75  Eggerding                   AUT  MH        22  0:50:31/96.        0:50:23     
  97   101  Lederer Hermann                 46  BLC  Greifenburg        46  AUT  M-50       6  0:50:45/98.        0:50:25     
  98   192  Pesendorfer Erich               67  Ebensee                     AUT  M-30      39  0:50:41/97.        0:50:36     
  99   160  Krenn Mario                     79  U.Julbach                   AUT  MH        23  0:50:50/99.        0:50:38     
 100    36  Weber Michael                   68  Wien                        AUT  M-30      40  0:50:59/101.       0:50:45     
 101    81  Schärflinger Ernst              50  Hartkirchen                 AUT  M-50       7  0:50:58/100.       0:50:47     
 102    16  Faulhaber Johann                57  LG Attergau            274  AUT  M-40      19  0:51:04/102.       0:50:54     
 103   157  Bärnthaler Hubert               44  LG St.Wolfgang              AUT  M-50       8  0:51:15/103.       0:51:08     
 104   119  Leitner Herbert                 60  LSG  Vorarlberg        580  AUT  M-40      20  0:51:32/104.       0:51:16     
 105   179  Klotz Horst                     52  Wels                        AUT  M-40      21  0:51:45/106.       0:51:23     
 106    25  Ortner Maria                    75  Tragwein                    AUT  WH         1  0:51:50/107.       0:51:32     
 107    33  Persterer Bernhard              85  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-15       1  0:51:43/105.       0:51:43     
 108   145  Kasparet Klaus                  62  LC Ebensee                  AUT  M-30      41  0:52:34/108.       0:52:22     
 109   113  Wandl Peter                     58  SC  Weyregg                 AUT  M-40      22  0:53:17/110.       0:53:00     
 110    41  Gattinger Michael               87  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-15       2  0:53:22/111.       0:53:06     
 111    53  Pointner Barbara                62  ASV Salzburg                AUT  W-30       4  0:53:15/109.       0:53:11     
 112   187  Strobl Alfred                   65  TSV Innerschwand            AUT  M-30      42  0:53:33/112.       0:53:19     
 113    56  Langer Walter, DiplIng          70  TC Bad Ischl                AUT  M-30      43  0:53:45/115.       0:53:34     
 114    17  Moser Rudolf                    58  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-40      23  0:53:40/113.       0:53:34     
 115   191  Strobl Friedrich                44  TSU Innerschwand            AUT  M-50       9  0:53:44/114.       0:53:37     
 116   194  Heinze Achim                    71  Simbach/Inn                 GER  MH        24  0:53:53/116.       0:53:38     



 117   186  Kurz Robert                     48  Kirchham                    AUT  M-50      10  0:54:06/117.       0:54:00     
 118     6  Rabeder Elke                    77  LG WSV St.Wolfgang          AUT  WH         2  0:54:14/118.       0:54:08     
 119    11  Kurz Rupert                     48  Kirchham                    AUT  M-50      11  0:54:18/119.       0:54:18     
 120   215  Sammons Doug                    48  Salzburg                    BEL  M-50      12  0:54:24/120.       0:54:19     
 121    97  Schuller Bernhard               64  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-30      44  0:54:35/122.       0:54:21     
 122    52  Loidl Andreas                   65  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-30      45  0:54:34/121.       0:54:22     
 123   152  Gleirscher Herbert              72  Schlicker Alm               AUT  MH        25  0:55:03/123.       0:54:43     
 124    51  Traisch Franz                   61  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-30      46  0:55:11/125.       0:54:56     
 125   164  Hilpert Alexander               45  Bad Ischl                   AUT  M-50      13  0:55:08/124.       0:55:00     
 126    54  Pointner Christoph              88  WSV Hofgastein              AUT  M-15       3  0:55:15/126.       0:55:15     
 127   174  Siegesleitner Franz             65  Traunkirchen                AUT  M-30      47  0:55:39/127.       0:55:37     
 128   189  Strobl Gerald                   86  TSV Innerschwand            AUT  M-15       4  0:55:53/128.       0:55:39     
 129   168  Tweraser Erika                  44  ALC Wels                    AUT  W-50       1  0:56:10/130.       0:55:54     
 130   117  Hausberger Klaus, Dipl.Ing.     57  1. Österr. Fallschir        AUT  M-40      24  0:56:07/129.       0:55:58     
 131   116  Holzbauer Johannes              61  Bad Ischl                   AUT  M-30      48  0:56:21/132.       0:56:04     
 132   199  Grill Hans Ewald                51  Team Sport Lichtenec        AUT  M-40      25  0:56:17/131.       0:56:12     
 133   134  Mocear Johann                   52  Laufsport Obdach            AUT  M-40      26  0:56:40/134.       0:56:32     
 134   100  Tangerner Georg                 39  BLC Greifenburg        553  AUT  M-60       4  0:56:39/133.       0:56:32     
 135    71  Falkensteiner Wolfgang          65  Teakwando Bad Ischl         AUT  M-30      49  0:56:50/135.       0:56:38     
 136    76  Andreas Paul                    76  Schardenberg                AUT  MH        26  0:56:59/139.       0:56:40     
 136   175  Pilz Mario                      71  Taekwondo Bad Ischl         AUT  MH        26  0:56:51/136.       0:56:40     
 138   150  Reitmayr Andrea                 79  Halli Galli Neustift   719  AUT  WH         3  0:56:54/138.       0:56:42     
 139   181  Baumgartner Brunhilde           69  Leonstein                   AUT  W-30       5  0:56:52/137.       0:56:50     
 140    86  Steglegger Leopold              57  LG WSV St. Wolfgang         AUT  M-40      27  0:57:12/140.       0:56:52     
 141    19  Moser Hermann                   45  Bad Ischl                   AUT  M-50      14  0:57:31/141.       0:57:12     
 142   162  Hadinger Erika                  55  Schwanenstadt               AUT  W-40       4  0:57:37/143.       0:57:19     
 143   196  Hinteregger Maria               68  LAC Wolfsberg               AUT  W-30       6  0:57:33/142.       0:57:30     
 144     7  Kogler Eva                      82  USC Abersee                 AUT  W-19       1  0:57:41/144.       0:57:36     
 145   211  Reischauer Herwig               39  Ebensee                     AUT  M-60       5  0:58:11/145.       0:58:00     
 146   141  Gangl Andrea                    73  Sport Lichtenegger          AUT  WH         4  0:58:24/146.       0:58:08     
 147    40  Gattinger Rudi                  52  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-40      28  0:58:37/148.       0:58:20     
 148   212  Hangweyrer Veronika             60  Seewalchen                  AUT  W-40       5  0:58:31/147.       0:58:26     
 149   188  Wieser Georg                    40  LC Ebensee                  AUT  M-60       6  0:58:41/149.       0:58:27     
 150    18  Riedl Michael                   65  Linz                        AUT  M-30      50  0:59:08/150.       0:58:48     
 151   108  Spira Irina, Dr.                44  LSV Kitzbühel            7  AUT  W-50       2  0:59:25/151.       0:59:08     
 152   195  Parzmair Gerold                 57  Linz                        AUT  M-40      29  1:00:39/152.       1:00:34     
 153    32  Hippmann Fritz                  30  Öspag Wilhelmsburg          AUT  M-70       1  1:01:06/153.       1:00:45     
 154    95  Ruhland Kerstin                 55  LSV 90 Kitzbühl        153  AUT  W-40       6  1:02:40/154.       1:02:18     
 155    88  Weiermeier Sabine               64  LG St. Wolfgang             AUT  W-30       7  1:02:41/155.       1:02:19     
 156    75  Nüchtern Tina                   76  Passau                      GER  WH         5  1:02:48/156.       1:02:29     
 157   214  Madejczye Otto                  55  HSV Neubrandenburg          GER  M-40      30  1:03:36/157.       1:03:17     
 158    22  Gantioler Margit                51  SC Weyregg                  AUT  W-40       7  1:04:30/158.       1:04:21     
 159    58  Kuipers Mies                    58  A.V. Sprint-Breda           HOL  W-40       8  1:04:42/159.       1:04:24     



 160    43  Cerny-Reiterer Sabine           61  Wien                        AUT  W-30       8  1:04:52/160.       1:04:46     
 161   103  Kotz Susanne                    83  TSG Ehingen            442  GER  W-17       1  1:05:34/161.       1:05:32     
 162    72  Hödlmoser Theresia              40  USC Abersee                 AUT  W-60       1  1:05:47/162.       1:05:40     
 163   177  Hatzl Luca                      90  TUS Raiffeisen Telfs        AUT  M-15       5  1:05:56/163.       1:05:47     
 164    29  Maislinger Johanna              85  Steeg                       AUT  W-15       1  1:06:14/164.       1:05:54     
 165    28  Wild Anneliese                  52  TSV Mattighofen        483  AUT  W-40       9  1:08:04/165.       1:07:47     
 166   127  Rabeder Elisabeth               44  Aigen Voglhub               AUT  W-50       3  1:08:11/166.       1:07:54     
 167    74  Ahammer Cornelia                84  Bad Ischl                   AUT  W-17       2  1:08:25/167.       1:08:06     
 168   122  Pühringer Rainer                75  Bad Ischl                   AUT  MH        28  1:08:45/168.       1:08:28     
 169   166  Füreder Werner                  43  Linz/Donau                  AUT  M-50      15  1:09:14/169.       1:08:59     
 170    73  Ahammer Helga                   66  Bad Ischl                   AUT  W-30       9  1:09:20/170.       1:09:02     
 171   182  Grafinger Gabriele              71  Obermeis                    AUT  WH         6  1:11:23/171.       1:11:04     
 
 
 
 

Salzkammergutwertung 
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______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Rang  Stnr  Name                            Jg  Verein/Ort            Bcup  NAT  Klasse  Kl-R  Brutto/Rg.         Netto       
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
   1   149  Engl Franz                      66  Union Volksbank Gmun    67  AUT  M-HK       1  0:36:05/1.         0:36:05     
   2     5  Ellmauer Franz                  74  LG St. Wolfgang             AUT  M-HK       2  0:36:53/2.         0:36:51     
   3    91  Hödlmoser Martin                65  LG St. Wolfgang             AUT  M-HK       3  0:37:57/3.         0:37:51     
   4    26  Kienast Andreas                 62  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-HK       4  0:38:01/4.         0:37:59     
   5   109  Riederer Willi                  69  LC  Ebensee                 AUT  M-HK       5  0:38:58/5.         0:38:54     
   6   130  Freimüller Matthias             82  LCAV Doubrava          541  AUT  M-HK       6  0:39:12/6.         0:39:10     
   7   172  Laimer Josef                    75  Strobl                      AUT  M-HK       7  0:40:43/7.         0:40:36     
   8   190  Gruber Thomas                   74  Bad Ischl                   AUT  M-HK       8  0:41:50/8.         0:41:43     
   9   111  Stüger Christian                75  Power Mountain Aktiv        AUT  M-HK       9  0:41:55/9.         0:41:54     
  10    87  Haas Josef                      66  LG WSV St.Wolfgang          AUT  M-HK      10  0:42:32/10.        0:42:25     
  11   120  Oberauer Peter                  74  BRD Annaberg                AUT  M-HK      11  0:43:21/11.        0:43:16     
  12    48  Edlinger Josef                  67  USC Abersee                 AUT  M-HK      12  0:43:30/12.        0:43:28     
  13    70  Lichtenegger Siegfried          63  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-HK      13  0:43:33/13.        0:43:28     
  14    23  Gantioler Fritz                 51  SC Weyregg                  AUT  M-Mast     1  0:43:35/14.        0:43:33     
  15   193  Beiwl Benjamin                  83  Union VB Gmunden            AUT  M-Youn     1  0:44:01/15.        0:43:52     
  16   140  Riedlmair Herbert               73  Sport Lichtenegger          AUT  M-HK      14  0:44:07/16.        0:43:53     
  17   112  Blohberger Thomas               65  Aigen Voglhub               AUT  M-HK      15  0:44:10/17.        0:44:00     



  18   115  Debettin Helmut                 52  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-Mast     2  0:44:32/18.        0:44:21     
  19    14  Lichtenegger Andreas            62  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-HK      16  0:45:05/20.        0:44:53     
  20    10  Siegl Thomas                    62  LC Ebensee                  AUT  M-HK      17  0:44:58/19.        0:44:55     
  21    94  Hanl Franz                      61  LG Au Pregarten             AUT  M-HK      18  0:45:11/22.        0:45:04     
  22    80  Lemmerer Herbert                72  Bad Ischl                   AUT  M-HK      19  0:45:08/21.        0:45:04     
  23   137  Kieneswenger Hannes             56  Sport Lichtenegger          AUT  M-Mast     3  0:45:28/23.        0:45:21     
  24   118  Laimer-Königsmaier Bernhard     68  Nurmisïs Enkel              AUT  M-HK      20  0:45:39/24.        0:45:35     
  25   185  Pilz Herbert                    73  Rsc Bad Goisern             AUT  M-HK      21  0:45:54/25.        0:45:42     
  26   154  Gruber Peter                    63  Alpenverein St. Gilg  1610  AUT  M-HK      22  0:46:23/26.        0:46:19     
  27   135  Hocker Robert                   67  Sport Lichtenegger          AUT  M-HK      23  0:46:46/27.        0:46:37     
  28    93  Monz Franz                      64  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-HK      24  0:47:08/28.        0:47:01     
  29   114  Gaisberger Alex                 76  Bad Goisern                 AUT  M-HK      25  0:47:18/30.        0:47:06     
  30   138  Besendorfer Christian           72  Sport Lichtenegger          AUT  M-HK      26  0:47:18/29.        0:47:08     
  31   198  Amon Christian                  69  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-HK      27  0:47:35/31.        0:47:26     
  32    15  Loidl Felix                     52  SSV Traunkirchen            AUT  M-Mast     4  0:48:18/32.        0:48:11     
  33    47  Loidl Walter                    58  BAd Ischl                   AUT  M-Mast     5  0:48:46/33.        0:48:36     
  34    68  Loidl Franz                     59  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-Mast     6  0:49:21/35.        0:48:58     
  35   136  Lichtenegger Franz              56  Sport Lichtenegger          AUT  M-Mast     7  0:49:08/34.        0:49:01     
  36   173  Promberger Alois                40  Union Ebensee               AUT  M-Mast     8  0:49:35/36.        0:49:26     
  37    67  Lettner Friedrich               47  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-Mast     9  0:49:37/37.        0:49:30     
  38   163  Trippacher Roswitha             54  LC Ebensee                  AUT  W-Mast     1  0:49:51/38.        0:49:51     
  39    84  Gschwandtner Thomas             68  Hallstatt                   AUT  M-HK      28  0:50:21/39.        0:50:06     
  40    34  Lindenbauer Robert              64  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-HK      29  0:50:23/40.        0:50:09     
  41    49  Edlinger Marion                 70  USC Abersee                 AUT  W-HK       1  0:50:25/41.        0:50:20     
  42   192  Pesendorfer Erich               67  Ebensee                     AUT  M-HK      30  0:50:41/42.        0:50:36     
  43    16  Faulhaber Johann                57  LG Attergau            274  AUT  M-Mast    10  0:51:04/43.        0:50:54     
  44    33  Persterer Bernhard              85  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-Youn     2  0:51:43/44.        0:51:43     
  45   145  Kasparet Klaus                  62  LC Ebensee                  AUT  M-HK      31  0:52:34/45.        0:52:22     
  46   113  Wandl Peter                     58  SC  Weyregg                 AUT  M-Mast    11  0:53:17/46.        0:53:00     
  47    41  Gattinger Michael               87  Team Sport Lichteneg        AUT  M-Youn     3  0:53:22/47.        0:53:06     
  48    56  Langer Walter, DiplIng          70  TC Bad Ischl                AUT  M-HK      32  0:53:45/49.        0:53:34     
  49    17  Moser Rudolf                    58  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-Mast    12  0:53:40/48.        0:53:34     
  50   186  Kurz Robert                     48  Kirchham                    AUT  M-Mast    13  0:54:06/50.        0:54:00     
  51     6  Rabeder Elke                    77  LG WSV St.Wolfgang          AUT  W-HK       2  0:54:14/51.        0:54:08     
  52    97  Schuller Bernhard               64  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-HK      33  0:54:35/53.        0:54:21     
  53    52  Loidl Andreas                   65  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-HK      34  0:54:34/52.        0:54:22     
  54    51  Traisch Franz                   61  Nurmis Enkel                AUT  M-HK      35  0:55:11/55.        0:54:56     
  55   164  Hilpert Alexander               45  Bad Ischl                   AUT  M-Mast    14  0:55:08/54.        0:55:00     
  56   174  Siegesleitner Franz             65  Traunkirchen                AUT  M-HK      36  0:55:39/56.        0:55:37     
  57   116  Holzbauer Johannes              61  Bad Ischl                   AUT  M-HK      37  0:56:21/58.        0:56:04     
  58   199  Grill Hans Ewald                51  Team Sport Lichtenec        AUT  M-Mast    15  0:56:17/57.        0:56:12     
  59    71  Falkensteiner Wolfgang          65  Teakwando Bad Ischl         AUT  M-HK      38  0:56:50/59.        0:56:38     
  60   175  Pilz Mario                      71  Taekwondo Bad Ischl         AUT  M-HK      39  0:56:51/60.        0:56:40     



  61    86  Steglegger Leopold              57  LG WSV St. Wolfgang         AUT  M-Mast    16  0:57:12/61.        0:56:52     
  62    19  Moser Hermann                   45  Bad Ischl                   AUT  M-Mast    17  0:57:31/62.        0:57:12     
  63     7  Kogler Eva                      82  USC Abersee                 AUT  W-HK       3  0:57:41/63.        0:57:36     
  64   211  Reischauer Herwig               39  Ebensee                     AUT  M-Mast    18  0:58:11/64.        0:58:00     
  65   188  Wieser Georg                    40  LC Ebensee                  AUT  M-Mast    19  0:58:41/65.        0:58:27     
  66    88  Weiermeier Sabine               64  LG St. Wolfgang             AUT  W-HK       4  1:02:41/66.        1:02:19     
  67    22  Gantioler Margit                51  SC Weyregg                  AUT  W-Mast     2  1:04:30/67.        1:04:21     
  68    72  Hödlmoser Theresia              40  USC Abersee                 AUT  W-Mast     3  1:05:47/68.        1:05:40     
  69    29  Maislinger Johanna              85  Steeg                       AUT  W-HK       5  1:06:14/69.        1:05:54     
  70   127  Rabeder Elisabeth               44  Aigen Voglhub               AUT  W-Mast     4  1:08:11/70.        1:07:54     
  71    74  Ahammer Cornelia                84  Bad Ischl                   AUT  W-HK       6  1:08:25/71.        1:08:06     
  72   122  Pühringer Rainer                75  Bad Ischl                   AUT  M-HK      40  1:08:45/72.        1:08:28     
  73    73  Ahammer Helga                   66  Bad Ischl                   AUT  W-HK       7  1:09:20/73.        1:09:02     
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______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Rang  Stnr  Name                            Jg  Verein/Ort            Bcup  NAT  Klasse  Kl-R  Brutto/Rg.         Netto       
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
   1    C1  Anti Kicker                     00                                              AUT  M-Stf             0:33:09     
   2    F1  TC Bad Ischl                    00                                              AUT  M-Stf             0:39:13  
   3    D1  Twister Sisters                 00                                              AUT  W-STF             0:40:43     
   4    I1  Bürgermusik Kapelle             00                                              AUT  M-Stf             0:42:20     
   5    B1  Prominenten Staffel             00                                              AUT  M-Stf             0:46:06     
   6    H1  Hauptschule II                  00                                              AUT  M-Stf             0:46:33     
   7    G1  Rathaus Staffel                 00                                              AUT  M-Stf             0:47:00     
   8    A1  Augustin Huber                  00                                              AUT  M-Stf             0:47:55     
   9    E1  Ischler Faschingsverein         00                                              AUT  M-Stf             0:54:19     
 
 


